PDA6405
Split Core AC Current Transformers
PRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION
FEATURES
•  �100 A, 200 A, 400 A, 600 A, and 1000 A AC Ranges
•  0-5 AAC Output
•  Split Core Convenience

Operating Temperature: -40 to 55°C
Humidity: 0-95% RH non-condensing, Indoor use only
Pollution Degree: 2
Leads: 18AWG, Length: 39.4" (1.0 m)
UL File Number: UL recognized for US and Canada
(E341727)
IMPORTANT: The PDA6405 current transformer is intended to provide an input to equipment under normal operating
conditions. Where failure or malfunction of the current transformer could lead to personal injury or property damage to the
controlled equipment or other property, additional precautions must be designed into the control system. Incorporate and
maintain other devices, such as supervisory or alarm systems or safety or limit controls, intended to warn or protect against
failure or malfunction of the current transducer device.
PDA6405 Split Core AC Current Transformers
www.predig.comPRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION
DIMENSIONS
Model Input Overall Dimensions Opening Dimensions Weight
PDA6405-100 100 A 2.6" x 1.8" x 1.4" (65 mm x 46 mm x 35 mm) 0.9" X 0.9" (24 mm X 24 mm) 8 oz (227 g)
PDA6405-200 200 A 2.6" x 1.8" x 1.4" (65 mm  x 46 mm  x 35 mm) 0.9" X 0.9" (24 mm X 24 mm) 8 oz (227 g)
PDA6405-400 400 A 3.3" x 2.2" x 1.6" (85 mm  x 57 mm  x 41 mm) 1.4" X 1.4" (36 mm X 36 mm) 13.6 oz (385 g)
PDA6405-600 600 A 3.3" x 2.2" x 1.6" (85 mm  x 57 mm  x 41 mm) 1.4" X 1.4" (36 mm  X 36 mm ) 15.2 oz (430 g)
PDA6405-1000 1000 A 4.7" x 3.1" x 2.4" (120 mm  x 80 mm  x 60 mm) 2.0" X 2.0" (50 mm  X 50 mm) 2.2 lb (1 kg)
INSTALLATION
WARNING: Risk of Electrical Shock.
Disconnect the power supply before making
electrical connections. Contact with components

•  4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
•  Free Programming Software
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description
PDA6405-100 100 AAC Current Transformer
with 0-5 AAC Output
PDA6405-200 200 AAC Current Transformer
with 0-5 AAC Output
PDA6405-400 400 AAC Current Transformer
with 0-5 AAC Output
PDA6405-600 600 AAC Current Transformer
with 0-5 AAC Output
PDA6405-1000 1000 AAC Current Transformer
with 0-5 AAC Output
PD2-6400 Helios Large Display Meter
•  NEMA 4X Field Enclosure
•  1.8" (46 mm) Digits